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Favbet League
2020/21 21st round, Match #146

Friday, 11.04.2021, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

31 Riznyk Dmytro
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
5 Yakubu Najeeb
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
7 Luizao
8 Thill Olivier
50 Kane Ibrahim
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
10 Kulach Vladyslav

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
92 Alioune
23 Sapai Vadym
52 Siemiliet Daniil
38 Cheliadin Artem
82 Rebenok Pavlo
14 Kravchuk Danylo

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
13 Nych Nazarii
8 Brikner Ivan
27 Busko Andrii
47 Hryso Maksym
98 Semeniv Dmytro
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
10 Alvaro
25 Čirjak Frane
22 Mahmutovic Enes (C)

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
2 Lobai Ivan
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
96 Sabino
19 Renan
99 Maruine Mihoubi
15 Krushynskyi Borys
29 Remeniak Artur

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #146
Friday, 11.04.2021, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 15°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
8' 22 Mahmutovic Enes

5 Yakubu Najeeb 14'

15' 10 Alvaro

27' 25 Čirjak Frane

28' 47 Hryso Maksym

50 Kane Ibrahim 32'

7 Luizao
92 Alioune 46'

50 Kane Ibrahim 47'

10 Kulach Vladyslav 50'

60' 8 Brikner Ivan
5 Dovhyi Oleksii

60' 10 Alvaro
19 Renan

67' 98 Semeniv Dmytro
29 Remeniak Artur

73' 5 Dovhyi Oleksii

82' 27 Busko Andrii
2 Lobai Ivan

82' 47 Hryso Maksym
96 Sabino

50 Kane Ibrahim
38 Cheliadin Artem 82'

6 Skliar Oleksandr 90'

5 Yakubu Najeeb
23 Sapai Vadym 90+2'

10 Kulach Vladyslav
14 Kravchuk Danylo 90+3'

Legend
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